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[ ] 09133307 | 1 ‘ Web Application Development and Semantic

Web

D 09134402 | 1 ‘ Cooperative Education in Computer Science

D 09134406 | 1 ‘ Workplace Special Problem in Computer

Science

1 wnminenazmalula@saunasyys

duil 4 2009100105 : IMeNNITARNNINADS NN : 2

luaanziiau

wwanendeumaluladongueaasyyd anganaimansuazinalulad dnisdnwn 2566 / 1

20 : Wsyeued nmilng udaau GPA u

a ' -
InsnAansuazinalulat

waalszanan ‘ ‘

Credit  Timetable Examination

3 (2-2-5)

6 (0-40-0

3(0-6-3)

e : ArAdes SEC iludesindliua. idan SEC Aanuias Tnagamsnadauainiiulas www.oreg.rmutt.ac.th wSagiasedan

sreRgLRNLAN
‘ﬁ‘ Va1 sec Samenm wiagfin du-aiBau | enansdiasu
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
funsuUnAnuasneLlisuAme Ausuanansiilinun
SuATRamTe 271
wineRnfiamadlen. ... wlaefie
Z\N‘ﬁlﬂ .............................................. dndnsn ]
(e )
y = 1 Il
BTB nELEuAnL G 1 81an9ELsnE

- = ' £ a o ° a a a &y o Yo = a a ' a a  a
WRANNILATANUNIE  /  UUTAINUITIEITINABRINITNINITRINSLL LU d'mfiu'mm'n'm"l,uﬂs'lng’l,u'mﬂms TmiuinianAnludaus eI g ANEN

REG:R40-05-23 ( m139aeu-aauilaqiiu )

16/06/2023 15:48 1IN 2




